NAZIV

KUD Ceska beseda Kaptol
KUD Ivo Cakali¢

Udruga V.V.V. Opcine Kaptol
U.M.O.K.

Udruga "Slavonac" Ramanovci

ADRESA
Ramanovacka 8
Skolska 3, 34334 Kaptol
Skolska 3, 34334 Kaptol
Skolska 3, 34334 Kaptol
Ramanovci 13

LONGITUDE LATITUDE WEB

17.725619
17.723306
17.723306
17.723306
17.600207

45.429010
45.431298
45.431298
45.431298
45.417208

E-MAIL

ivocakalic@net.hr

umok231231@gmail.com

TEL

034/231-056
034/231-023
034/313-104
034/231-023
098/9150177

NAVIGIRAJ DO
https://goo.gl/maps/JQobWG6VPt5kGSAZA

https://goo.gl/maps/8ubs87T6gPfSdNA96

https://goo.gl/maps/8ubs87T6gPfSdNA96

https://goo.gl/maps/8ubs87T6gPfSdNA96

https://goo.gl/maps/cVxn3WC1nnZ58ird6




